P03000	094942
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900038362949 07/07/0401014011 **35.00
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	ALLAHASSEE FLOOT
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	

Ma Ingald

, TRANSI	MITTAL LETTER	
TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations		···
SUBJECT: Bella Painting & Decorating, Inc.	<u> </u>	17 - <del>20</del> 00 - 4
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P03000094942	· · · · · ·	·
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee	are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning the	his matter to the following:	
Paul F Smyth	Name of Person)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Smyth & Hauck, P.A.	e of Firm/ Company)	<u> </u>
712 U.S. Highway One, Ste 210	(Address)	
North Palm Beach, FL 33418	State/ and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter		· · · ·
Paul F. Smyth	at ( <u>561) 848-9300</u>	
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Te	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
Ø \$35 Filing Fee □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	<ul> <li>\$43.75 Filing Fee &amp; Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)</li> </ul>	□ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
<u>Mailing Address</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	<u>Street Address</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

52 4 4 - 4 - 4 - 4

## Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

Bella Painting & Decorating, Inc.	ALLCON UN
(Name of corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)	M - Est
P03000094942	
(Document number of corporation (if known)	

7.0 F

÷.

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

## **NEW CORPORATE NAME (if changing):**

- \_.. •..

(must contain the word	"corporation," "company," (	or "incorporated"	or the abbreviat	tion "Corn	# #Ipo #	or "Co ")		
(must contain the word	corporation, company, c	or incorporated	or the approva	don Corp.	, me.,	UI CU. )		
	<u>DOPTED</u> - (OTHER T		,		rticle N	umber(s	i)	
and/or Article Title(s	s) being amended, added	l or deleted: (I	<u>BE SPECIFIC</u>	)				
Article VII initial officer	(s) and/or director(s) of the	e corporation to	be amended a	s follows:				
	<u></u>				<u> </u>	`,_		
Title: P	······································					. <u></u>		
Maria Kalaj		<u> </u>	an Maria San S			<u></u> .	، ، <del>"چير</del> " ۽	· · · ·
3101 Myrtlewood Cir E	, Palm Beach Gardens, Fl	33418			· <u>·</u> ··	<u></u>	· · · · · ·	<u></u>
		<u> </u>	· * .	<u>.</u>	<u> </u>	41	1. : 2.7	· · · ·
Title: VP							·	_ <u>_</u>
Sander Kalaj								*- <u>*</u> .
3101 Myrtlewood Cir E	, Paim Beach Gardens, Fi	L 33418	<u> </u>			-		منتخب بهای آن
	(Attach ad	ditional pages if	necessary)					
If an amandment near	uidan far suchance sool	addification a	n concellation	. f : 1	-h			

If an amendment provides for exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)

····· · · ····

N/A

- J

The date of each amendment(s) adoption: June 10, 2004

Effective date if applicable:

(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)

Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)

- ☑ The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.
- □ The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. *The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):*

"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by

(voting group)

. . ...

- ☐ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
- The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

Signed this  $25^{\text{th}}$  day of June , 2004

Signature Maria

(By a director, president or 'other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)

Maria Kalaj

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

President

(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE: \$35